Box Office

$12,181,582

$9.322,000
$7.047,000

$6,795,000
$6.,400,000
$4,075,000
$3.201,000

$2,595,000

$2,420,000
$1.948,000

$1.913,000

$1.828,941

$1.820,000

$1.817,000

$1.773,008

$1.600,000
$1.514,527
$1.506,000
$1,284,000
$1.264,928
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Top 20 Films at the New Zealand Box Office

TITLE

Hunt for the
Wilderpeople

Boy

The World’s Fastest
Indian

Once Were Warriors
Whale Rider
Sione’'s Wedding

What Becomes of the
Broken Hearted

What We Do in the
Shadows

Footrot Flats
The Dark Horse

Second Hand
Wedding

Chasing Great

The Topp Twins:
Untouchable Girls

Sione’s2: Unfinished
Business
The Breaker Upperers

Goodbye Pork Pie
Savage

In My Father’s Den
Mt. Zion

Mahana

DIRECTOR(S)
Taika Waititi

Taika Waitifi
Roger Donaldson

Lee Tamahori
Niki Caro
Chris Graham

lan Mune

Taika Waititi,
Jemaine
Clement

Murray Ball

James Napier
Robertson

Paul Murphy

Michelle Walshe
& Justin
Pemberton

Leanne Pooley
Simon Bennett

Madeleine Sami &
Jackie van Beek

Geoff Murphy
Sam Kelly

Brad McGann
Tearepa Kahi
Lee Tamahori

YEAR

2016

2010
2005

1994
2003
2006

1999

2014

1986
2014

2008

2016

2009

2012

2018

1981
2020
2004
2013
2016

DISTRIBUTOR
Piki/Madman

Transmission

Beckers

Footprint
Buena Vista
SPP

Polygram

Two Canoes

Endeavour
Transmission

Metropolis

Transmission

Rialto

Sony/SPP

Piki/Madman

Pork Pie Prod.
Madman
lcon

Sony

E-One



