

Top 20 Films at the New Zealand Box Office

Box Office	TITLE	DIRECTOR(S)	YEAR	DISTRIBUTOR
\$12,181,582	Hunt for the Wilderpeople	Taika Waititi	2016	Piki/Madman
\$9,322,000	Воу	Taika Waititi	2010	Transmission
\$7,047,000	The World's Fastest Indian	Roger Donaldson	2005	Beckers
\$6,795,000	Once Were Warriors	Lee Tamahori	1994	Footprint
\$6,400,000	Whale Rider	Niki Caro	2003	Buena Vista
\$4,075,000	Sione's Wedding	Chris Graham	2006	SPP
\$3,201,000	What Becomes of the Broken Hearted	Ian Mune	1999	Polygram
\$2,595,000	What We Do in the Shadows	Taika Waititi, Jemaine Clement	2014	Two Canoes
\$2,420,000	Footrot Flats	Murray Ball	1986	Endeavour
\$1,948,000	The Dark Horse	James Napier Robertson	2014	Transmission
\$1,913,000	Second Hand Wedding	Paul Murphy	2008	Metropolis
\$1,828,941	Chasing Great	Michelle Walshe & Justin Pemberton	2016	Transmission
\$1,820,000	The Topp Twins: Untouchable Girls	Leanne Pooley	2009	Rialto
\$1,817,000	Sione's2: Unfinished Business	Simon Bennett	2012	Sony/SPP
\$1,773,008	The Breaker Upperers	Madeleine Sami & Jackie van Beek	2018	Piki/Madman
\$1,600,000	Goodbye Pork Pie	Geoff Murphy	1981	Pork Pie Prod.
\$1,514,527	Savage	Sam Kelly	2020	Madman
\$1,506,000	In My Father's Den	Brad McGann	2004	Icon
\$1,284,000	Mt. Zion	Tearepa Kahi	2013	Sony
\$1,264,928	Mahana	Lee Tamahori	2016	E-One